
Schedule Table 
Wednesday (Aug. 25, 2004) 
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19 

12 

13 

15 

14 

11 

10 

9 

10:30 

Bulk Crystal 
Growth 

12:30 

9:15 
Phase Change 

Memories 

10:30 

9:30 – 10:30 
Characterization 

of Crystals (1) 

9:00 

Nano Particles (1)

10:45 

10:45 

Semiconductor 

Epitaxy (1) 

12:30 

10:45 

Characterization 

of Crystals (2) 

12:15 

11:00 
Nano Particles(2)

12:30 

13:30 

Nano Functional 

Materials (1) 

15:00 

13:15 

Characterization 

of Crstals (3) 

14:45 

13:45 

Semiconductor 

Epitaxy (2) 

15:15 

13:30 
 
Meeting of Bulk 

Division 

 

13:45 

Symposium 

Bulk Crystal 

Growth 

15:15 

Nano Functional 

Materials (2) 

16:45 

15:00 

Crystal Growth 

Fundamentals (1)

16:45 

15:30 

Semiconductor 

Epitaxy (3) 

17:00~ 
General Assembly 

Prize Award Ceremony 

Speeches of Overseas Guests 

Room F(Ｌ0026) 

Room A 

(L0014) 

Room B 

(Ｌ0013) 

Room C 

(Ｌ0012) 

Room D 

(Ｌ0017) 

Aug. 25 to Aug. 27, 2004/08/20 

Koganei Campus of Tokyo University 

of Agriculture and Technology 



  
Thursday (Aug. 26) 

20 

17 

16 

18 

19 

12 

13 

15 

14 

11 

10 

9 9:00: 
Biological and 

Organic Crystals

(1) 10:15 

10:30  
Nitrides (2) 

12:30 
 

10:00  
Crystal Growth 

Fundamentals 

(2) 

12:30 
 

11:30 
Functional 

Crystals (2) 
12:30 

9:30 
 
Symposium 
on 
Nano-scale 
Epitaxial 
Growth 
 
12:10 

10:30 
Biological and 

Organic 

Crystals (2) 

12:30 

9:00  
Nitrides (1) 

10:15 

9:00– 9:45 
Spintronics 

13:30 

Topical Symposium Commemorating the 30th Anniversary of 
JACG 
Room G(Ｌ0111) 

10:00– 11:15 
Functional 

Crystals (1) 

17:45~ 

Receptions 

COOP Cafeteria 

Room A 

(Ｌ0014) 

Room B 

(Ｌ0013) 

Room C 

(Ｌ0012) 

Room D 

(Ｌ0017) 

Room E 

(Ｌ0016) 

Aug. 25 to Aug. 27, 2004/08/20 

Koganei Campus of Tokyo University 

of Agriculture and Technology 



  
Friday (Aug. 27) 

 

12 

13 

15 

14 

11 

10 

9 
9:15 
Biological and 

Organic Crystals 

(3) 

9:15 

Nitrides (3) 

 

11:15 

9:15 

Functional 

Crystals (3) 

11:15 

9:15 
 
Symposium on 

Crystal Growth 

Fundamentals 

 

12:30 
10:45 
Biological and 

Organic Crystals 

(4) 

12:30 

13:00 

Tour of the TUAT Textile Museum on Collection of Historical Crystals 

15:00 

11:30– 12:30 
Lectures by Prize Winners 

Room G (Ｌ0111) 

 
 

Hodankai (School of Crystal Growth) 

Yoyogi Jubinal Center (Transfer by Bus) 

Room A 

(Ｌ0014) 

Room B 

(Ｌ0013) 

Room C 

(Ｌ0012) 

Room D 

(Ｌ0017) 

Aug. 25 to Aug. 27, 2004/08/20 

Koganei Campus of Tokyo University 

of Agriculture and Technology 


